



CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Bid #573-11878

Demolition Services

Opened: 2/9/17

			Allied Bean Demolition Fort Lauderdale, FL p-card		The BG Group, LLC Boca Raton, FL p-card		Chin Diesel Inc. Pembroke Pines, FL Class C p-card		Paragon Construction Pembroke Pines, FL Class C p-card		American Network Constructi Fort Lauderdale, FL Class A p-card	
Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1 CBS Structures for 0-1500 sq. ft.	7000	sq.ft.	\$ 3.22	\$ 22,540.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4.09	\$ 28,630.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 38,500.00
2 CBS Structures for 1501-300 sq.ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 3.22	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3.73	\$ 22,380.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 31,500.00
3 CBS Structures for 3001-6000 sq. ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 2.95	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.59	\$ 21,540.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 31,500.00
4 CBS Structures for 6001+ sq. ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 2.95	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.28	\$ 19,680.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 31,500.00
5 Wood Structures for 0-1500 sq. ft.	7000	sq.ft.	\$ 3.20	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4.63	\$ 32,410.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 34,650.00
6 Wood Structures for 1501-3000 sq. ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 3.20	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.99	\$ 23,940.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 31,500.00
7 Wood Structures for 3001-6000 sq. ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3.96	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 29,700.00
8 Wood Structures for 6001+ sq. ft.	6000	sq.ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3.68	\$ 22,080.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 31,200.00
9 24 Hour Emergency Services -	12	each	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
10 3 Day Emergency Services	2	each	N/C	N/C	N/C	N/C	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
11 Removal and Disposal of Excess Debris	300	cu.yd.	\$ 32.50	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00
12 Pump Out Disposal Rates: Septic Tanks	5	each	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 993.00	\$ 4,965.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
13 Pump-Out Disposal Rates: Grease Traps	10	each	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 989.00	\$ 9,890.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 39,000.00
14 Capping Sewer Lines	40	each	\$ 385.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 845.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 15,800.00
15 Rat Free Certification	50	each	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 14,750.00
16 Removal of Miscellaneous Structures	20	each	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 19,000.00
17 Asphalt Slabs	10000	sq.ft.	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1.98	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 12,500.00
18 Concrete Slabs and Brick Pavers	10000	sq.ft.	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 22,500.00
19 Removal of Paved Surfaces Sub-Grade Base Material	2500	cu.yd.	\$ 0.70	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 125.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 19.30	\$ 48,250.00
20 Removal of Fencing	1000	lin.ft.	\$ 0.95	\$ 950.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
21 HVAC Refrigerant Recovery	20	pd	\$ 9.70	\$ 194.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
22 Concrete Walls	2000	sq.ft.	\$ 2.35	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.56	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00
23 Removal and Disposal of Hazardous Waste	50	cu.yd.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00
24 Docks	100	sq.ft.	\$ 7.20	\$ 720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00
25 Dock Pilings	8	each	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 3,960.00
26 Swimming Pools / Spas	2500	sq.ft.	\$ 1.95	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 14,250,000.00
27 Clean Fill	70	cu.yd.	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 266,000.00
28 Removal of Asbestos Related to Floor Tiles as Asbest	400	sq.ft.	\$ 1.55	\$ 620.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 11,800.00
29 Removal of Floor Tile and Mastic as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 11,800.00
30 Removal of Vinyl as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 1.55	\$ 620.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 11,800.00
31 Removal of Carpet as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 1.45	\$ 580.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
32 Removal of Roofing Material as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00
33 Removal of Surfacing Material as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 6.75	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00
34 Removal of Ceiling Tile as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00
35 Cementitious Composite as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 2.95	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00
36 Thermal System Insulation Material (TSI) as ACM	400	sq.ft.	\$ 8.75	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 7,600.00
SUB TOTALS			\$ 209,249.00		\$ 268,925.00		\$ 509,540.00		\$ 595,145.00		\$ 15,065,510.00	
Local Vendor Preference							5% \$ 25,477.00		5% \$ 29,757.25		10% \$ 1,506,551.00	
GRAND TOTALS							\$ 484,063.00		\$ 565,387.75		\$ 13,558,959.00	